PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Manoj M. Deshpande	04/28/2009
Sanjiv Nanda	03/15/2009
Jen Mei Chen	03/20/2009
Francesco Pica	03/16/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QUALCOMM Incorporated
Street Address:	5775 Morehouse Drive
City:	San Diego
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92121-1714

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	12400669	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)658-2502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (858) 651-5205

Email: usdocketing@qualcomm.com
Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated
Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Drive

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121-1714

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 081207

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Susan Turner

Total Attachments: 8

source=081207_20090430_ASSIGN#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022623 FRAME: 0604 \$40.00 12400

500849152

source=081207_20090430_ASSIGN#page2.tif source=081207_20090430_ASSIGN#page3.tif source=081207_20090430_ASSIGN#page4.tif source=081207_20090430_ASSIGN#page5.tif source=081207_20090430_ASSIGN#page6.tif source=081207_20090430_ASSIGN#page7.tif source=081207_20090430_ASSIGN#page8.tif

> PATENT REEL: 022623 FRAME: 0605

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that We,

- 1. Manoj M. Deshpande, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 11688 Castile Way, San Diego, California, 92128, United States of America;
- 2. Sanjiv Nanda, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 16808 Daza Drive, Ramona, California, 92065, United States of America;
- 3. Jen Mei Chen, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 12680 Senda Panacea, San Diego, California, 92129, United States of America; and
- 4. Francesco Pica, a citizen of Italy, having a place of residence at 17534 Fairlie Road, San Diego, California, 92128, United States of America;

Done at San Diego, California this	g day of <u>April</u> , 2009.
:	Manoj M. Deshpande
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2009.
	Sanjiv Nanda
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2009.
-	Jen Mei Chen
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2009.
	Francesco Pica

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that We,

- 1. Manoj M. Deshpande, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 11688 Castile Way, San Diego, California, 92128, United States of America;
- 2. Sanjiv Nanda, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 16808 Daza Drive, Ramona, California, 92065, United States of America;
- Jen Mei Chen, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 12680 Senda Panacea, San Diego, California, 92129, United States of America; and
- 4. Francesco Pica, a citizen of Italy, having a place of residence at 17534 Fairlie Road, San Diego, California, 92128, United States of America;

Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2009.	
-	Manoj M. Deshpande	
Done at San Diego, California this	day of <u>Mac</u> , 2009.	ww.
	Sanjiv-Narida	
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2009.	
~	Jen Mei Chen	
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2009.	
-	Francesco Pica	

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that We,

- I. Manoj M. Deshpande, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 11688 Castile Way, San Diego, California, 92128, United States of America;
- 2. Sanjiv Nanda, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 16808 Daza Drive, Ramona, California, 92065, United States of America;
- 3. Jen Mei Chen, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 12680 Senda Panacea, San Diego, California, 92129, United States of America; and
- 4. Francesco Pica, a citizen of Italy, having a place of residence at 17534 Fairlie Road, San Diego, California, 92128, United States of America;

Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2009.	
	Manoj M. Deshpande	
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2009.	
	Sanjiv Nanda	
Done at San Diego, California this	20 day of Mard, 2009.	
	Jen Mei Chen	and the second second
Done at San Diego, California this	day of, 2009.	
	Francesco Pica	 .

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

For the sum of One Dollar and other valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, be it known that We,

- 1. Manoj M. Deshpande, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 11688 Castile Way, San Diego, California, 92128, United States of America;
- 2. Sanjiv Nanda, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 16808 Daza Drive, Ramona, California, 92065, United States of America;
- 3. Jen Mei Chen, a citizen of the United States of America, having a place of residence at 12680 Senda Panacea, San Diego, California, 92129, United States of America; and
- 4. Francesco Pica, a citizen of Italy, having a place of residence at 17534 Fairlie Road, San Diego, California, 92128, United States of America;

Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2009.
·	Manoj N	И. Deshpande
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2009.
^	Sanjiv N	Vanda
Done at San Diego, California this	day of	, 2009.
-	Jen Mei	Chen
Done at San Diego, California this	<u>{</u> day of <u>∦</u> A	<u>RCH</u> , 2009.
	D.J.	es tile
-		

Page 2 of 2

Francesco Pica

RECORDED: 04/30/2009